
DOWNTOWN ASHLAND EVENTS  May June 2014  

May 1 Thurs 5:30-8pm Gallery Flux (307B 
England St) Ashland First Thursday 

May 1 Thurs 7-8pm Town Hall Lawn                               
National Day of Prayer 

May 1-3 Thurs - Sat 8pm R-MC Cobb Theatre 
Play:  Dark of the Moon Drama Presentation   

May 3 Sat  11am Ashland Museum                         
Walking Tour of Ashland 

May 3 Sat  9am-3pm Library Plaza                 
5th Annual Chalk Walk 

May 3-4 Sat-Sun R-MC Football Field              
Relay for Life 

May 4 Sun 3pm Blackwell Auditorium             
Symphony: Ravel’s Le Tombeau De Couperin 

May 4 Sun 6pm Ashland Firehouse Theater 
Documentary Film:  "A Place At The Table" 

May 5 Mon 7:30pm Copley Science Center, Room 
100 (304 Caroline Street) Film & Discussion: “The 
Education of Auma Obama”   

May 7 Wed 7pm Ashland Firehouse Theater (201 
Duncan St.) Play:  Cinderella The Fairy 
Godmother's Tale 

May 9 Fri  6-8pm Ashland Library                  
Teen Movie Night for Ages 11-up 

May 10 Sat  11am-2pm Visitor's Center            
National Train Day  

May 10 Sat 3pm Blackwell Auditorium           
Spring Choral Concert: R-MC Concert Choir  

May 10 Sat  4:30pm Ashland Museum       
Woodland Cemetery Tour 

May 10 Sat Discover R-MC                          
Junior Open House 

May 11 Sun 3pm Duncan Memorial 
Church Masterworks Chorale Spring Concert 
"Alleluia: A Choral Celebration" 

 

May 11 Sun 5pm Ashland Library             
Ashland Clunker Cruise 

May 14 Thurs & May 15 Fri 6pm               
Hanover Arts & Activities Center                   
Auditions for Theatre Performance:  Once Upon a 
Mattress 

May 15 Thurs 6:00-7:30pm Town Hall         
Public Forum on Historic Tax Credits 
 
May 15  Thurs  6:30-7:30pm Ashland Library 
Children's Book Week Celebration 

May 17  Sat  6:30-11pm Ashland Library Plaza 
Ashland Street Parties 

May 24 Sat  10am Ashland Museum           
History Camp – Scavenger Hunt 

May 31 Sat   Randolph-Macon College          
Graduation - Guest speaker Brit Hume 

June 7 Sat 10am-5pm  Randolph-Macon College 
Ashland Strawberry Faire 

June 14 Sat  11am Ashland Museum            
Walking Tour of Ashland 

June  28 Sat  10am Ashland Museum            
History Camp – Food & Cooking during the Civil 
War Era 

June 27,28,29  Hanover Tavern                   
Play:  Once Upon A Mattress 

Ongoing Entertainment in Downtown Ashland: 
Ashland Museum is open every Sat 12:30-2:30pm & Sun 12-2pm 
Ashland Library is open Mon-Thurs 10am-9pm, Fri-Sat 10am-6pm. 
Story times for kids Mon10-12am & Tues 10-11am. Book Clubs meet 
every month 10am 3rd Friday, 1pm 3rd Mon, 7pm 3rd Thurs 
Farmer's Market is open every Sat from 9am-12pm May-Nov 
Live Music: Ashland Coffee & Tea (Song-Writer Showdown on 
Tuesday nights), Iron Horse, Farmer's Market,Concerts at R-MC 
Wine Tastings: Every Friday Evening at Caboose Wine & Cheese  
Have an event to share? Email mainstreetashland@gmail.com 
We encourage you to post events on the Town of Ashland calendar 
as well. 
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